FORM PTC-1595 01-28-2	VERSHET U.S. DEFAIL MET OF COMMENT
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	<b>→ + + • • • • • • • • • •</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 19603	cord the attached original documents or copy the
1. Name of conveying party(les): Kai Man LI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: CANHOLD INTERNATIONAL LTD.
1-15-0	Internal Address: Flat 3, 6/F, Block 4, Tai
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖸 Yes 🥦	l l
3. Nature of conveyance:	Tai Po, N.T. Hong Kong
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: Flat 3, _/F, Block 4, Tai
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of N	
☐ Other	Tai Po, N.T. Hong Kong City: Hong Kong State: ZIP:
Execution Date: October 20, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new applic  A. Patent Application No.(s)  11/22/2002 EFLORES 00000119 10045378	ation, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)
02 FC:581 40.00 00	
Additional num	bers attached? 🖸 Yes 🔞 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQ.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Internal Address: 59 John Street - 5F.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
New York, N.Y. 10038	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 59 John Street - 5F.	
New York, N.Y. 10038	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
<b>10</b> (	10 1 40 M 11 10 W 17 17 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQ.

November 19, 2001

Date

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

0011 (exp. 4/94)

## **ASSIGNMENT**

	(I) Kai Man LI	Docket: 12685 B
	(2)	
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)	
	(4)	
	(5)	
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) assign, transfer and set over to	•
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) CANHOLD INTERNATIONAL LTD.	
[7] Insert address of Assignee	ustrial Centre,	
	51A Ting Kok Road, Tai Po, N.T. Ho (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title ar States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known that the state of the s	ong Kong nd interest for the United on, and all applications for
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) PORTABLE CHARGING DEVICE FOR PORTA	BLE PHONES
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Foreign Application or Case No.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for p of America	patent in the United States
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on <u>October 20, 2001</u>	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	,
divisional or reissue application Assignee may deem necessary or  2) The undersigned agree( concerning this application or cosible in obtaining evidence and g  3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignee.  4) The undersigned agree( ting the invention and improved ceedings regarding the invention  5) The undersigned hereb the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has  6) The undersigned hereb identification which may be ne cordation of this document.  7) This Assignment shall the benefit of the heirs, executors, as In witness whereof, execu	by authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any in said application or any division or divisions or continuing application interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict y grant(s) the firm of $H_{\bullet}B_{\bullet}D_{\bullet}H_{\bullet}$ the power to insert on the cessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States of the United States are binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assignmentators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. It is the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s)	It such applications as the ention hereby transferred. The which may be declared Assignee in every way possing a grant of a valid United as known to me (us) respectively. The stify in any legal property and all Letters Patents of ons thereof to the said Asconvey the entire interest ict herewith. This assignment any further States Patent Office for resigns, and shall inure to the said.
(1) Date Oct. 20, 20	01 Name of Inventor Li Kai Man	
(2) Date	Name of Inventor	
(3) Date	Name of Inventor	
(4) Date	Name of Inventor	
(5) Date	Name of Inventor	
Date	Witness	
0	IA/ionare	

**RECORDED: 01/15/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 012497 FRAME: 0006